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ОТДЕЛ РУКОПИСЕЙ 

В 2005 – 2015 ГГ.

ДЕСЯТИЛЕТИЕ

В ТРЕТЬЕМ ВЕКЕ СО ДНЯ 

ОСНОВАНИЯ
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Плановая посещаемость 

11500 чел.
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Объем фондов на 1 января 2015 года

1500 

фондов 

(1633 

описи)

138

Обработанных

Не обработанных
или частично
обработанных

Общее количество – 432 600 ед.хр. 



На приобретение рукописных документов 

Библиотека затратила
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ВЫСТАВОЧНАЯ ДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТЬ
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Виртуальные выставки
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КОЛИЧЕСТВО ЗАПРОШЕННЫХ 
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НАУЧНАЯ ДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТЬ

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

ДОКЛАДЫ ПУБЛИКАЦИИ

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014





Каталоги латинских 

рукописей





Киевская 

псалтырь



Молитвенник 

Марии Стюарт



«Афонская 

книга образцов»



Реймский 

миссал



Камоэнс Л. Лузиады



Соймонов Ф. 

История Петра 

Великого



Альбомы 

О.Иокинфа 

(Бичурин)


